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TABTE 2_PURPOSES, ACTIVITIES, OPERAIIONS OR TYPES OF EXEMPT ORGANIZATIONS

Line

01

Na. Description

Arts (Performing Arts, Fine Arts,
etc. )

Advertising
Alumni Activities
Association of Employees
Association of Employers
Athletics
Book Store
Business Promotion
Cafeteria, Restaurant, Snack Bar,

Food Services
Camp
Cemetery or Burial Association
Civic \Telfare
Civil Liberties or Rights
CIinic
Commemorative Organization (Cen-

tennial, Monument, etc.)
Conrmodity Exchange
Community Deterioration, Preven-

Na. DescriPtian

Exhibitions, Fairs, Trade Shows
Falning
Federal, State or Locai Government

Agency
Financial Services
Fraternity or Sorority
Fund Raising
Garden Club
Gifts to Charitable Organizations
Gifts to Individuals
Handicapped, Aid to
Health Agency
Historical Sites, Historical Records,

Preservation of, etc.
Hobby Club
Hospital, Nursing Home, etc.
Housing for Aged
Housing (Other)
Humanitarian Activities
Indian (Tribe, Cultures, etc.)
Industrial Development
Insurance
International Operations

Juvenile Delinquency, Combating of
Legislative Activities
Library
Loans
Marketing Members' Products
Medicai Care
Museum
Nursery
Parent or Parent-Teachers Associa-

tion
Patriotic Activities

Na. Description

Pension, Profit-Sharing Trust, etc.
Perpetual Care Fund
Professional Advancement
Public Safety
Publishing, Radio, TV, etc.
Real Estate Activities
Recreation
Religious Institution (Church,

Synagogue, etc.)
Religious (Other)
Rental of Os,ned Property
Research and Development
Retirement Plan
Royalties, Receipt of
Scholarships
Senior Citizens or Retirecs
Sen'ices to Members
Sick or Death Benefits to Members
Social Activities
Sports Activities
Student Activities
Testing
Thrift Shop, Retail Outlet, etc.

Traffc or Tariff Bureau
Unemployment Benefits
Urban Renewai
Vacation Plan
Veterans Activities
Volunteer Firemen's Organization
Voter Education
\(orld Peace, Promotion of
YMCA, YMHA, etc.
Youth Activities
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l)
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44
4t
40

48
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)r{
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68
69
70
7I
72
'17

71
71
/o
77
78
79
BO

81

82

83

84
8t
86
87

88

B9

90
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t7

tion of
18 Community Fund
19 Conservation (Natural Resources,

Wildlife)
Country Club
Credit Reporting
Educational Institution
Educational (Other)
Emergency or Disaster Aid Fund
Empioyees, $felfare of
Employment Assistance, Retraining,

Apprentice or Vocational Train-
ing, etc.

27 Endowment Fund t8
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